The Professor Proofing for January 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 31st 14:35 Catterick |Cofficionado 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -126.6
Single 31st 13:35 Catterick |[Whoshottheshe| 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -121.6
riff
Single 31st 13:05 Catterick |Limerick 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -116.6
Leader
Single 30th 14:12 Blue Sky Boy 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -111.6
Southwell
Single 30th 13:42 Dyrholaey 3.75 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -106.6
Southwell
Single 30th 12:12 Level Up 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -101.6
Southwell
Single 28th 14:15 Below The 11.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -96.6
Chepstow Radar
Single 28th 13:45 Shareyourbiscu 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -91.6
Chepstow its
Single 28th 13:12 Walkinthecotsw 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -91.6
Chepstow olds
Single 27th 14:50 Super Saint 12.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -121.6
Plumpton
Single 27th 14:20 Extraordinary 12.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -121.6
Plumpton Man
Single 27th 13:50 Serious 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -116.6
Plumpton Challenge
Single 25th 15:15 Bowtogreatnes 21.00 5.00 Loss B -5.00 -133.25
Doncaster S
Single 25th 13:15 Quantock Hills 13.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -128.25
Cheltenham
Single 25th 12:40 Jagwar 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -123.25
Cheltenham
Single 24th 15:00 Sandown|Black Gerry 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -143.25
Single 24th 14:25 Sandown|All Authorized 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -138.25
Single 24th 13:50 Sandown|Moab 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -133.25
Single 23rd 13:30 Into Overdrive 51.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -133.25
Wetherby
Single 23rd 12:55 Chart Topper 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -128.25
Wetherby
Single 23rd 12:25 Inappropriate 13.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -134.5
Wetherby
Single 22nd 14:38 Catterick |Ridin Solo 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -129.5
Single 22nd 14:08 Catterick |Emotional 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 -124.5
Roller
Single 22nd 13:08 Catterick |Back On The 13.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -159.5
Lash
Single 21st 15:05 Ayr El Elefante 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -154.5
Single 21st 14:30 Ayr Gaillimh A Stor 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -168.25
Single 21st 14:00 Ayr Cold Sobar 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 -163.25
Single 20th 13:35 Warwick |Classic Anthem 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -163.25
Single 20th 13:05 Warwick |Briery Bee 6.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -158.25
Single 20th 12:35 Warwick |Presenting Doy 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -153.25
Single 19th 13:20 Windsor |Zanndabad 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -148.25
Single 19th 12:45 Windsor [Jubilee Alpha 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -143.25
Single 18th 15:40 Haydock |Dr T J 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -148.75
Eckleburg
Single 18th 15:05 Haydock |Bushypark 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -143.75
Single 18th 14:30 Haydock |lwilldoit 13.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -138.75
Single 17th 16:08 Windsor |Es Perfecto 19.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -133.75
Single 17th 15:35 Windsor |Brentford Hope 19.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 -128.75
Single 17th 12:40 Windsor |Clondaw 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -123.75
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
General
Single 16th 13:00 French 8.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -118.75
Newcastle Emperor
Single 16th 12:25 Rogue Sea 8.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -113.75
Newcastle
Single 16th 11:55 Kids Say 17.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.75
Newcastle Lastgojoe
Single 15th 14:25 Newbury |Sound And 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -103.75
Fury
Single 15th 13:55 Newbury |Blue Moon 6.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -98.75
Lady
Single 15th 13:25 Newbury |JAtomic Level 34.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -98.75
Each Way 14th 13:22 Flamborough 41.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -93.75
Southwell Head
Single 14th 12:52 Nad Alshiba 23.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -88.75
Southwell Rain
Single 14th 12:22 Fleeting 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -83.75
Southwell Moment
Single 13th 14:38 Exeter |Pachacuti 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -78.75
Single 13th 13:38 Exeter |Denemethy 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -73.75
Single 13th 13:08 Exeter |Longshanks 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.75
Single 12th 13:25 Midweek 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -63.75
Punchestown |Voices
Single 12th 12:55 Farren Glory 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.75
Punchestown
Single 12th 12:25 Brucejack 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -83.75
Punchestown
Single 11th 14:18 Asian Master 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -78.75
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 13:45 Midnight It Is 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -73.75
Fairyhouse
Single 11th 13:07 So They Tell 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -68.75
Fairyhouse Me
Single 10th 16:45 Bragbor 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -63.75
Newcastle
Single 10th 16:10 Mr Heinz 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -70
Newcastle
Single 10th 15:35 Corsican Caper| 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -65
Newcastle
Single 9th 15:07 Lingfield |Laurentia 34.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -60
Single 9th 14:32 Lingfield |Starshiba 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55
Single 9th 13:58 Lingfield |Ardennes 9.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -50
Each Way 8th 14:03 Another 26.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -45
Newcastle Lifetime
Single 8th 13:33 Show No Fear 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45
Newcastle
Single 8th 13:03 Star Chorus 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -40
Newcastle
Single 6th 14:00 Ayr Shighness 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -35
Single 6th 13:30 Ayr Royal Creek 21.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -35
Single 6th 13:00 Ayr You Say Its 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 -30
Over
Single 5th 14:30 Naas Trasna Na 11.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -30
Pairce
Single 5th 13:55 Naas Jasmin De 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -25
\Vaux
Single 5th 13:25 Naas Inthepocket 2.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -20
Single 4th 15:00 Sandown|Remastered 15.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Cancelled
Single 4th 13:50 Sandown|Triple Trade 8.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Cancelled
Single 4th 12:05 Sandown|Juby Ball 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Cancelled
Single 3rd 13:27 Leading Force 8.50 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Musselburgh Cancelled
Single 3rd 12:57 Malicash 2.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15
Musselburgh Cancelled
Single 3rd 12:27 Eveque 15.00 5.00 Race - 0.00 -15




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Musselburgh Cancelled

Single 1st 14:05 Lounge Lizard 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -15
Cheltenham

Single 1st 13:30 Cloudy Glen 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
Cheltenham

Single 1st 12:55 Ken Roy 15.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -5
Cheltenham

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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